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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-11 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 11-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 22-11 Pad

Map

-1.56 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,599,302.80 usft

2,303,403.20 usft

0.0 usft

39° 27' 10.388 N

107° 58' 2.060 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 322-11 - Slot B7

0.0 usft

0.0 usft

1,599,313.92 usft

2,303,373.60 usft

6,274.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39° 27' 10.490 N

107° 58' 2.441 W

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 6/3/2009 10.57 65.77 52,459

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 23Oct12 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

355.610.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0200.00.000.00200.0

356.270.001.501.50-0.914.5532.9356.275.00533.3

0.000.000.000.00-9.3142.62,000.0356.275.002,006.0

-2.09-0.371.501.50-11.4170.52,235.2355.408.552,242.9

0.000.000.000.00-46.0600.35,103.0355.408.555,142.9

180.0022.12-1.501.50-49.4642.65,671.0121.510.005,713.1 Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 322-11

0.000.000.000.00-49.4642.67,821.0121.510.007,863.1
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-11 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,303,373.601,599,313.92 39° 27' 10.490 N 107° 58' 2.441 W

200.0 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.00.00 2,303,373.601,599,313.92 39° 27' 10.490 N 107° 58' 2.441 W

Start Build 1.50

500.0 4.50 499.7 11.8 -0.8356.27 2,303,373.151,599,325.68 39° 27' 10.607 N 107° 58' 2.450 W

533.3 5.00 532.9 14.5 -0.9356.27 2,303,373.051,599,328.44 39° 27' 10.634 N 107° 58' 2.453 W

Hold 5.00 Inc, 356.27° azi

886.0 5.00 884.2 45.2 -2.9356.27 2,303,371.881,599,359.16 39° 27' 10.937 N 107° 58' 2.478 W

9 5/8"

1,000.0 5.00 997.8 55.1 -3.6356.27 2,303,371.511,599,369.08 39° 27' 11.035 N 107° 58' 2.487 W

1,500.0 5.00 1,495.9 98.6 -6.4356.27 2,303,369.851,599,412.63 39° 27' 11.465 N 107° 58' 2.523 W

2,000.0 5.00 1,994.0 142.1 -9.3356.27 2,303,368.201,599,456.17 39° 27' 11.894 N 107° 58' 2.559 W

2,006.0 5.00 2,000.0 142.6 -9.3356.27 2,303,368.181,599,456.70 39° 27' 11.900 N 107° 58' 2.559 W

Begin 1.5°/100 Build & Turn

2,242.9 8.55 2,235.2 170.5 -11.4355.40 2,303,366.851,599,484.61 39° 27' 12.175 N 107° 58' 2.586 W

Hold 8.55 Inc, 355.4° azi

2,500.0 8.55 2,489.4 208.6 -14.4355.40 2,303,364.821,599,522.78 39° 27' 12.552 N 107° 58' 2.625 W

3,000.0 8.55 2,983.9 282.7 -20.4355.40 2,303,360.871,599,597.03 39° 27' 13.284 N 107° 58' 2.701 W

3,500.0 8.55 3,478.3 356.8 -26.4355.40 2,303,356.921,599,671.27 39° 27' 14.017 N 107° 58' 2.777 W

4,000.0 8.55 3,972.7 430.9 -32.3355.40 2,303,352.971,599,745.52 39° 27' 14.749 N 107° 58' 2.853 W

4,037.7 8.55 4,010.0 436.5 -32.8355.40 2,303,352.671,599,751.11 39° 27' 14.804 N 107° 58' 2.859 W

Top of "G" Sand

4,138.8 8.55 4,110.0 451.5 -34.0355.40 2,303,351.881,599,766.13 39° 27' 14.952 N 107° 58' 2.874 W

Base of "G" Sand

4,415.9 8.55 4,384.0 492.5 -37.3355.40 2,303,349.691,599,807.27 39° 27' 15.358 N 107° 58' 2.916 W

Mesaverde

4,500.0 8.55 4,467.2 505.0 -38.3355.40 2,303,349.021,599,819.76 39° 27' 15.482 N 107° 58' 2.929 W

5,000.0 8.55 4,961.6 579.1 -44.3355.40 2,303,345.071,599,894.01 39° 27' 16.214 N 107° 58' 3.005 W

5,142.9 8.55 5,103.0 600.3 -46.0355.40 2,303,343.941,599,915.23 39° 27' 16.423 N 107° 58' 3.027 W

Begin 1.5°/100 Drop

5,500.0 3.20 5,458.0 636.7 -48.9355.40 2,303,342.001,599,951.71 39° 27' 16.783 N 107° 58' 3.064 W

5,713.1 0.00 5,671.0 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.64 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,000.0 0.00 5,957.9 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.64 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

6,500.0 0.00 6,457.9 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.64 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

6,790.1 0.00 6,748.0 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.64 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

Cameo Coals

7,000.0 0.00 6,957.9 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.64 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

7,500.0 0.00 7,457.9 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.63 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

7,713.1 0.00 7,671.0 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.63 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

Rollins SS

7,863.1 0.00 7,821.0 642.6 -49.4121.51 2,303,341.691,599,957.63 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

TD
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 322-11 - Slot B7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6300.0usft (Nabors 577 

(26' RKB))

MD Reference:PA 11-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-11 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 322-11Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct12 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 322-11 5,671.0 1,599,957.64 2,303,341.69642.6 -49.40.00 0.00 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.0)

TD / PBHL PA 322-11 7,000.0 1,599,957.64 2,303,341.69642.6 -49.40.00 0.00 39° 27' 16.842 N 107° 58' 3.070 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"884.2886.0 9-5/8 14-3/4

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,037.7 Top of "G" Sand4,010.0

4,138.8 Base of "G" Sand4,110.0

4,415.9 Mesaverde4,384.0

5,713.1 Approx. Top Gas5,671.0

6,790.1 Cameo Coals6,748.0

7,713.1 Rollins SS7,671.0

7,863.1 TD7,821.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

200.0 200.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 1.50

533.3 532.9 14.5 -0.9 Hold 5.00 Inc, 356.27° azi

2,006.0 2,000.0 142.6 -9.3 Begin 1.5°/100 Build & Turn

2,242.9 2,235.2 170.5 -11.4 Hold 8.55 Inc, 355.4° azi

5,142.9 5,103.0 600.3 -46.0 Begin 1.5°/100 Drop

5,713.1 5,671.0 642.6 -49.4 Top Gas

7,863.1 7,821.0 642.6 -49.4 TD at 7863.1
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